U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:WYOMING

Casper, WY MSA

Cheyenne, WY MSA

Albany County, WY

Big Horn County, WY

Campbell County, WY

Carbon County, WY

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT
For Information Only:
FAIR MARKET RENT

50% RENT LIMIT

65% RENT LIMIT

2019

EFFICIENCY

592
592

592
703
936

642
642

642
703
923

560
560

560
703
895

506
506

506
703
936

708
708

708
841
1074

611
611

611
703
895

1 BR

702
702

702
754
1004

646
646

646
754
990

628
628

628
754
960

529
529

529
754
1004

762
762

762
901
1152

639
639

639
754
960

2 BR

846
846

846
905
1207

855
855

855
905
1191

801
801

801
905
1154

700
700

700
905
1207

980
980

980
1081
1384

845
845

845
905
1154

2019 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1045
1176

1176
1045
1386

1045
1185

1185
1045
1367

1045
1158

1158
1045
1325

905
905

905
1045
1386

1249
1417

1417
1249
1590

1045
1128

1128
1045
1325

1166
1486

1486
1166
1526

1166
1502

1502
1166
1505

1166
1407

1407
1166
1459

1166
1230

1230
1166
1526

1393
1423

1423
1393
1754

1166
1289

1289
1166
1459

1286
1666

1709
1286
1666

1286
1642

1727
1286
1642

1286
1591

1618
1286
1591

1286
1415

1415
1286
1666

1538
1636

1636
1538
1917

1286
1482

1482
1286
1591

1407
1805

1932
1407
1805

1407
1779

1953
1407
1779

1407
1723

1829
1407
1723

1407
1599

1599
1407
1805

1681
1850

1850
1681
2080

1407
1676

1676
1407
1723
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:WYOMING

Converse County, WY

Crook County, WY

Fremont County, WY

Goshen County, WY

Hot Springs County, WY

Johnson County, WY

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2019

EFFICIENCY

572
572

572
723
921

594
594

594
703
936

515
515

515
703
936

567
567

567
703
936

492
492

492
703
936

678
678

678
703
936

1 BR

622
622

622
775
988

621
621

621
754
1004

618
618

618
754
1004

593
593

593
754
1004

594
594

594
754
1004

709
709

709
754
1004

2 BR

792
792

792
931
1188

822
822

822
905
1207

801
801

801
905
1207

785
785

785
905
1207

757
757

757
905
1207

905
938

938
905
1207

2019 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1075
1145

1145
1075
1364

1030
1030

1030
1045
1386

1045
1056

1056
1045
1386

984
984

984
1045
1386

948
948

948
1045
1386

1045
1175

1175
1045
1386

1200
1381

1381
1200
1501

1166
1433

1433
1166
1526

1166
1173

1173
1166
1526

1166
1368

1368
1166
1526

1166
1243

1243
1166
1526

1166
1526

1635
1166
1526

1323
1588

1588
1323
1638

1286
1648

1648
1286
1666

1286
1349

1349
1286
1666

1286
1573

1573
1286
1666

1286
1429

1429
1286
1666

1286
1666

1880
1286
1666

1447
1775

1795
1447
1775

1407
1805

1863
1407
1805

1407
1525

1525
1407
1805

1407
1778

1778
1407
1805

1407
1616

1616
1407
1805

1407
1805

2126
1407
1805
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD

STATE:WYOMING

Lincoln County, WY

Niobrara County, WY

Park County, WY

Platte County, WY

Sheridan County, WY

Sublette County, WY

For all HOME projects, the maximum allowable rent is the HUD calculated High HOME Rent Limit and/or Low HOME Rent Limit.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2019

EFFICIENCY

616
616

616
703
949

506
506

506
703
936

614
614

614
703
936

506
506

506
703
936

635
635

635
703
936

580
580

580
808
1059

1 BR

644
644

644
754
1018

529
529

529
754
1004

618
618

618
754
1004

529
529

529
754
1004

699
699

699
754
1004

701
701

701
866
1136

2 BR

852
852

852
905
1223

700
700

700
905
1207

818
818

818
905
1207

700
700

700
905
1207

879
879

879
905
1207

802
802

802
1040
1364

2019 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1045
1118

1118
1045
1404

980
980

980
1045
1386

1025
1025

1025
1045
1386

877
877

877
1045
1386

1045
1101

1101
1045
1386

1160
1160

1160
1201
1568

1166
1286

1286
1166
1546

1166
1220

1220
1166
1526

1166
1274

1274
1166
1526

1095
1095

1095
1166
1526

1166
1526

1544
1166
1526

1340
1398

1398
1340
1730

1286
1479

1479
1286
1688

1286
1403

1403
1286
1666

1286
1465

1465
1286
1666

1259
1259

1259
1286
1666

1286
1666

1776
1286
1666

1478
1608

1608
1478
1890

1407
1672

1672
1407
1830

1407
1586

1586
1407
1805

1407
1656

1656
1407
1805

1407
1424

1424
1407
1805

1407
1805

2007
1407
1805

1617
1817

1817
1617
2050

3
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:WYOMING

Sweetwater County, WY

Teton County, WY

Uinta County, WY

Washakie County, WY

Weston County, WY

EFFECTIVE DATE:

JUNE 28,

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

2019

EFFICIENCY

614
614

614
773
1020

874
874

874
895
1146

520
520

520
703
908

506
506

506
703
936

601
601

601
738
940

1 BR

713
713

713
828
1094

958
1056

1056
958
1229

569
569

569
754
974

611
611

611
754
1004

639
639

639
791
1008

2 BR

849
849

849
993
1316

1150
1209

1209
1150
1477

720
720

720
905
1171

700
700

700
905
1207

832
832

832
948
1212

2019 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

1148
1191

1191
1148
1511

1328
1698

1699
1328
1698

1014
1014

1014
1045
1344

1012
1012

1012
1045
1386

1042
1042

1042
1096
1391

1281
1491

1491
1281
1666

1482
1875

2124
1482
1875

1120
1120

1120
1166
1480

1063
1063

1063
1166
1526

1222
1450

1450
1222
1533

1413
1715

1715
1413
1820

1636
2050

2443
1636
2050

1286
1288

1288
1286
1615

1222
1222

1222
1286
1666

1349
1668

1668
1349
1672

1545
1938

1938
1545
1973

1788
2225

2761
1788
2225

1407
1456

1456
1407
1749

1382
1382

1382
1407
1805

1475
1812

1885
1475
1812
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